
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  01/13/2022

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2019-CA-000398 

WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB AS 

TRUSTEE -VS- 

                THE UNKNOWN HEIRS OF CHESTER 

DEMPSEY JR

SALE 

CANCELLED

$40,072.58 
44 CANAL COIURT 

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL. 

33538

Thursday, January 13, 2022

2020-CA-000062 

CITIZENS FIRST BANK -VS- 

                CALES, CAROL

SALE 

CANCELLED

$194,962.86 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, January 13, 2022

2020-CA-000382 

SIMMONS BANK -VS- 

                THE UNKNOWN HEIRS OF CHRISTINE A 

HURLEY

SALE 

CANCELLED

$678,332.67 
5751 SEA GRAPES WAY

THE VILLAGES, FL 32163
Thursday, January 13, 2022

2021-CA-000036 

INTERCAP LENDING INC -VS- 

                GWENDOLYN HERB AS PERSONAL 

REPRESENTATIVE

$209,492.75 
1671 SELLERS CT

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, January 13, 2022

TOTAL : 4

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 1/12/2022 


